



**Aggregation ID
NH II 10-057**

		Brandeis		Wheeler		Hancock		Qua
		Berkshire Bundle		Berkshire Bundle		Berkshire Bundle		Berkshir
		Monthly	YTD	Monthly	YTD	Monthly	YTD	Monthly
January	2011	0.0	-	1,899.5	1,899.5	2,463.6	2,463.6	566.2
February	2011	9,158.8	9,158.8	2,759.4	4,658.9	4,271.4	6,735.0	68.1
March	2011	28,911.0	38,069.8	11,354.2	16,013.1	10,373.8	17,108.8	10,066.0
April	2011	28,263.3	66,333.1	10,993.6	27,006.7	9,371.4	26,480.2	13,147.0
May	2011	31,169.9	97,503.0	12,494.9	39,501.6	10,565.2	37,045.4	17,373.2
June	2011	35,290.7	132,793.7	13,979.5	53,481.1	11,489.3	48,534.7	18,262.3
July	2011	40,603.0	173,396.7	15,178.3	68,659.4	13,968.4	62,503.1	20,700.8
August	2011	33,632.8	207,029.5	11,204.6	79,864.0	11,673.6	74,176.7	16,868.0
September	2011	26,885.7	233,915.2	9,491.3	89,355.3	9,077.0	83,253.7	11,916.6
October	2011	21,203.2	255,118.4	8,414.5	97,769.8	8,381.6	91,635.3	8,173.7
November	2011	18,695.5	273,813.9	6,961.5	104,731.3	7,734.2	99,369.5	5,625.8
December	2011	15,116.6	288,930.5	5,421.1	110,152.4	6,460.8	105,830.3	3,353.4

Production

Quality Berkshire Bundle YTD	Berkshire South Berkshire Bundle		Bedard Berkshire Bundle		Stockbridge Berkshire Bundle		All Projects Berkshire Bundle	
	Monthly	YTD	Monthly	YTD	Monthly	YTD	Monthly	YTD
566.2	937.0	937.0	505.2	505.2	550.9	550.9	6,922.4	6,922.4
634.3	8.9	945.9	18.3	523.5	16.7	567.6	16,301.6	23,224.0
10,700.3	6,390.8	7,336.7	4,557.5	5,081.0	2,387.4	2,955.0	74,040.7	97,264.7
23,847.3	7,981.8	15,318.5	5,900.3	10,981.3	5,309.2	8,264.2	80,966.6	178,231.3
41,220.5	10,218.7	25,537.2	7,552.3	18,533.6	7,403.1	15,667.3	96,777.3	275,008.6
59,482.8	11,217.0	36,754.2	8,070.5	26,604.1	7,827.2	23,494.5	106,136.5	381,145.1
80,183.6	11,664.6	48,418.8	9,739.7	36,343.8	9,400.0	32,894.5	121,254.8	502,399.9
97,051.6	10,158.0	58,576.8	7,309.3	43,653.1	7,485.9	40,380.4	98,332.2	600,732.1
108,968.2	7,015.4	65,592.2	5,175.1	48,828.2	5,455.0	45,835.4	75,016.1	675,748.2
117,141.9	5,276.0	70,868.2	3,391.9	52,220.1	4,040.0	49,875.4	58,880.9	734,629.1
122,767.7	3,579.4	74,447.6	2,199.5	54,419.6	3,049.7	52,925.1	47,845.6	782,474.7
126,121.1	2,851.8	77,299.4	1,388.0	55,807.6	1,932.1	54,857.2	36,523.8	818,998.5